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MATRÍCULA ALUNO BOLSA AUXÍLIO RECURSO 

20160154916 Ademilson Bezerra Teixeira Residência Universitária - JP Homologado 

11501995 Jackson  Rodrigues da Silva Residência Universitária - JP Homologado 

 

MATRÍCULA ALUNO BOLSA AUXÍLIO RECURSO 

11407265  Abynoa Santos de Lima Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160157050  Adriano Soares da Silva  Restaurante universitário - RT Homologado 

11510303  Ana Maria Dantas de Oliveira  Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

2016072120  Andre dos Santos Batista  Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160132688 Camyla silva de andrade Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

2016019007 Heitor Rodrigues T. da Silva Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

11511898 Isabella Martelleto T. de Paula Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160159476 Leonardo Barbosa Silva Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

2016012042 Lilian Mychelle F. Falcão Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160107738 Sergio Andress Braz Baisi Restaurante universitário - RT Homologado 

20160103944  Adauto A. da Costa Sobrinho  Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160104502  Adeilton Dantas da Silva  Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160122064  Amilton dos Santos Marques  Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

11513560  Amanda Lopes Galvao  Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

81500967  Andre Alves da Cruz  Restaurante universitário - RT Homologado 

2016064183 Gleizielle N. C. Braz de Araujo Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

11500834 Izabela Barbosa Freitas Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160131760 Jessica Beatriz T. Apolinário Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

2016017147 João Elias B. Alexandre Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

2016087787 Jose Victor dos Santos Araujo Restaurante universitário - RT Homologado 

2016020966  Juliana Edelvacy Lima Pinto Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

11508668 Karine da Silva Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

11508760 Louise Mangueira de Lima Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

20160115023  Kleiton Lopes de Andrade Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

11312735 Ray Ravilly Alves Arruda Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

2016099492  Luana Karla de Moura Silva  Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

2016026647 Rubens Jonatha dos S.Pereira Restaurante universitário - JP Homologado 

 

MATRÍCULA ALUNO BOLSA AUXÍLIO RECURSO 

20160103944  Adauto A. da Costa Sobrinho  Moradia - JP Homologado 

20160104502  Adeilton Dantas da Silva  Moradia - JP Homologado 



20160157050  Adriano Soares da Silva  Moradia - RT Homologado 

20160129664 Alberto Fonseca Costa Filho  Moradia - JP Homologado 

11513560  Amanda Lopes Galvao  Moradia - JP Homologado 

20160122064  Amilton dos Santos Marques  Moradia - JP Homologado 

11510303  Ana Maria Dantas de Oliveira  Moradia - JP Homologado 

81500967  Andre Alves da Cruz  Moradia - RT Homologado 

20160132688  Camyla Silva de Andrade Moradia - JP Homologado 

20160122206 Ellen Dayse Martins Paixão Moradia - JP Homologado 

2016064183 Gleizielle N. C. Braz de Araujo Moradia - JP Homologado 

2016019007 Heitor Rodrigues T. da Silva Moradia - JP Homologado 

11500834 Izabela Barbosa Freitas Moradia - JP Homologado 

20160131760 Jessica Beatriz T. Apolinário Moradia - JP Homologado 

2016017147 João Elias B. Alexandre Moradia - JP Homologado 

2016087787 Jose Victor dos Santos Araujo Moradia - RT Homologado 

2016020966  Juliana Edelvacy Lima Pinto Moradia - JP Homologado 

11508668 Karine da Silva Moradia - JP Homologado 

20160115023  Kleiton Lopes de Andrade Moradia - JP Homologado 

20160159476 Leonardo Barbosa Silva Moradia - JP Homologado 

11508760 Louise Mangueira de Lima Moradia - JP Homologado 

2016099492  Luana Karla de Moura Silva  Moradia - JP Homologado 

11312735 Ray Ravilly Alves Arruda Moradia - JP Homologado 

2016026647 Rubens Jonatha dos S.Pereira Moradia - JP Homologado 

20160107738 Sergio Andress Braz Baisi Moradia - RT Homologado 

 

MATRÍCULA ALUNO BOLSA AUXÍLIO RECURSO 

11407265  Abynoa Santos de Lima  Transporte  Homologado 

20160129664  Alberto Fonseca Costa Filho  Transporte Homologado 

11512906  Antonio Carlos G. de Lima  Transporte  Homologado 

11318230 Jordan da Silva Floriano Transporte  Homologado 

11517367 Luana Natana F.Tavares Transporte  Homologado 

20160151899 Lucas Miguel Nunes Da Silva Transporte  Homologado 

20160139562 Luis Eduardo O. de Lima Transporte  Homologado 

11502445 Maxsuel A. Avelino de Paiva Transporte  Homologado 

 

 
MATRÍCULA ALUNO BOLSA AUXÍLIO RECURSO 

20160129666  Alberto Fonseca Costa Filho  Alimentação  Homologado 

20160139562 Luis Eduardo O. de Lima Alimentação  Homologado 

2016066508 Thiago Medeiros de Melo Alimentação  Homologado 

 

 

 

 
 


